

Indepth with Cory Martin from Barrow Hanley

By Perpetual As	set Management
8 June 2022	

In a series of video interviews, Barrow Hanley's Chief Executive Officer, Executive Director and Global Equity Portfolio Manager, Cory Martin, sits down with Australia's Inside Network and offers a range of insights into global value investing in a changing market.

Value investing – is it all about commodities and financials?

The most common misconceptions held about global value investing.

Barrow Hanley's three key differentiating points from its competitors.

Perpetual

19:46:12 13-02-2025

Find out more about Barrow Hanley.

This information has been prepared by Perpetual Investment Management Limited (PIML) ABN 18 000 866 535, AFSL 234426. It is general information only and is not intended to provide you with financial advice or take into account your objectives, financial situation or needs. You should consider, with a financial adviser, whether the information is suitable for your circumstances. To the extent permitted by law, no liability is accepted for any loss or damage as a result of any reliance on this information.

Barrow, Hanley, Mewhinney & Strauss (Barrow Hanley) is a 75% owned subsidiary of Perpetual Limited and a related party of PIML. Perpetual Corporate Trust Limited (ABN 99 000 341 533, AFSL 392673) has appointed Barrow Hanley as its authorised representative (Representative number 001283250) under its Australian Financial Services Licence.

The product disclosure statement (PDS) for the Barrow Hanley Global Share Fund, issued by PIML, should be considered before deciding whether to acquire or hold units in the fund. The PDS and Target Market Determination can be obtained by calling 1800 022 033 or visiting our website www.perpetual.com.au

No company in the Perpetual Group (Perpetual Limited ABN 86 000 431 827 and its subsidiaries) guarantees the performance of any fund or the return of an investor's capital. Past performance is not indicative of future performance.